

ITEM NO.MM-1

COURT NO.1

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28354/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 21/08/2013 in WP No.7988/2013 of The
HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

SRI SANTOSH KUMAR MOHAPATRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ODISHA STATE CIVIL SUPLIERS (C) LTD. ORS
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/09/2013 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

Mr. Ratnakar Dash,Sr.Adv.(Mentioned by)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Amit Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 13th September, 2013 before an appropriate Bench.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master