

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8969/2014

(From the judgement and order dated 29/03/2014 in WPC No.8995/2013
of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

DAMBARUDHAR NAYAK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ODISHA STATE CIVIL SUPP. COR. LTD & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 31/03/2014 This Petition was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.K. Dash, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nikilesh Ramachandran, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter tomorrow (01.04.2014) in the Mentioning List
before the appropriate Bench.

|(Chetan Kumar)
|Court Master

|(Savita Sainani)
|Assistant Registrar

|