



affidavit.

Respondent no.2 is reported to be duly served but none appeared nor any steps taken on his behalf.

Respondent no.4 has already filed counter affidavit on record.

SLP(C) NO.8935/2014

On behalf of respondent Nos. 1 and 3 notice has been accepted by the ld. Counsel, Mr P.P.Nayak appearing on behalf of Mr. Parmanand Gaur, Advocate-on-record who has undertaken to file vakalatnama and counter affidavit by next date. Complete set of pleadings be served on the ld. Counsel in two weeks time of which necessary proof be filed on record in a weeks time. Counter affidavit be filed within four weeks thereafter.

Service report in respect of respondent Nos. 2 and 4 is awaited.

Counter affidavit on behalf of respondent no.5 has already come on record.

SLP(C) NO.8969/2014

On behalf of respondent Nos. 1 and 3 notice has been accepted by the ld. Counsel, Mr P.P.Nayak appearing on behalf of Mr. Parmanand Gaur, Advocate-on-record who has undertaken to file vakalatnama and counter affidavit by next  
-3-

Item No.55

date. Complete set of pleadings be served on the ld. Counsel in two weeks time of which necessary proof be filed on record in a weeks time. Counter affidavit be filed within four weeks thereafter.

Dasti in respect of respondent Nos. 2 and 4 is awaited.

SLP(C) NO.8548/2014

On behalf of respondent Nos. 1 and 3 notice has been accepted by the ld. Counsel, Mr P.P.Nayak appearing on behalf of Mr. Parmanand Gaur, Advocate-on-record who has

undertaken to file vakalatnama and counter affidavit by next date. Complete set of pleadings be served on the ld. Counsel in two weeks time of which necessary proof be filed on record in a weeks time. Counter affidavit be filed within four weeks thereafter.

Service report in respect of respondent NO.2 is awaited.

Respondent No.4 has already filed counter affidavit on record.

SLP(C) NO.8549/2014

On behalf of respondent No. 1 notice has been accepted by the ld. Counsel, Mr P.P.Nayak appearing on behalf of Mr. Parmanand Gaur, Advocate-on-record who has undertaken to file vakalatnama and counter affidavit by next date. Complete set of pleadings be served on the ld. Counsel in two weeks time of which necessary proof be filed on record in a weeks time. Counter affidavit be filed within four weeks thereafter.

-4-

Item No.55

Service report in respect of respondent Nos. 2 and 4 is awaited.

Counter affidavit on behalf of respondent no.3 has already come on record.

SLP(C) NO.8661/2014

Service report in respect of the respondent Nos. 1,2 and 4 is awaited.

Counter affidavit on behalf of respondent n0.3 has already come on record.

List again on 25.8.2014.

(M.A. SAYEED)  
REGISTRAR

hj