

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. NO. 2/2014 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)
No(s). 8935/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 11/03/2014
in WP No. 8349/2013 passed by the High Court Of Orissa At Cuttack)

KAMLADEVI KEDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MD,ODISHA ST.CIVIL SUPPLIES COR.LTD.&ORS

Respondent(s)

(for vacating stay and office report)

Date : 13/10/2014 This application was called on for hearing
today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Amit Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Dipesh Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. J.K. Das, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Das, Adv.
Mr. P.P. Nayak, Adv.
Mr. D.M. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Parmanand Gaur,Adv.

Ms. Anagha S. Desai,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the in the first week of November 2014.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

(Gulshan Kumar Arora)

(Indu Pokhriyal)

Gulshan Kumar Arora

Date: 2014.10.13

16:24:50 IST

Court Master

Court Master

Reason: