

ITEM NO.40

COURT NO.8

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).28354/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 21/08/2013
in WP No. 7988/2013 passed by the High Court of Orissa at Cuttack)

SRI SANTOSH KUMAR MOHAPATRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ODISHA STATE CIVIL SUPLIERS (C) LTD. ORS

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 28954/2013

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 8548/2014

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 8549/2014

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 8661/2014

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 8935/2014

(With appln.(s) for discharge of advocate on record and appln.(s)
for discharge of advocate on record and appln.(s) for vacating stay
and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 8969/2014

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 10412/2014

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 10417/2014

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 10419/2014

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Sanjay Kumar

Date: 2016.01.30

SLP(C) No. 10422/2014

13:17:35 IST

Reason:

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 12212/2014

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Amit Sharma, AOR

 Mr. S. S. Nehra, AOR

 Mr. Parmanand Gaur, AOR

 Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nikilesh Ramachandran, AOR

 Mr. Sandeep D. Das, Adv.
 Mr. Parmanand Gaur, AOR

 Ms. Anagha S. Desai, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by learned counsel
for the petitioner, list the matters after two weeks.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
AR-CUM-PS

(JASWINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER